
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'01.97
2 4 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'02.65
3 3 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'02.95
4 8 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.39
5 7 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.45
6 2 MANZONI Anita 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'03.61
7 1 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'03.99
8 6 BERETTA Alice 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'04.23

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 12:12

Serie 2
1 2 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.24
2 7 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.43
3 4 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'04.45
4 6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.88
5 5 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.34
6 3 BOVETTI Maddalena 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'05.37
7 8 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.09
8 1 PALAZZINI Valeria 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'07.68

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 12:11

Serie 3
1 4 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.09
2 5 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'06.92
3 6 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'07.68
4 2 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'09.19
5 7 ZANCHI Aurora 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'09.29
6 1 LORENZI Chiara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'09.77
7 3 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.83
8 8 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.11
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Serie 4
1 2 ZANCHI Greta 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'07.66
2 6 SABINA Chiara 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'09.02
3 4 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'10.69
4 5 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'12.06
5 1 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'13.83
6 7 ZANINI Arianna 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'14.15
7 8 VAVASSORI Laura 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'15.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 12:08

Serie 5
1 4 GRITTI Sofia 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'13.86
2 1 BERTOLINO Sara 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'17.20
3 5 GHERARDINI Lara 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'19.75
4 3 LUCCHINI Valentina 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'22.48
5 6 RICHETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'23.41
6 2 INDEMINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'33.47
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7 7 NOSSA Claudia 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'37.38

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 12:06

Serie 6
1 4 TOSCANO Francesca 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'13.32
2 5 BASSIGNANA Serena 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'15.72
3 3 SCIANDRA Rachele 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'16.30
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 SCAGLIONE Cecilia 1999 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'01.97
2 SAVOCA Sara 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'02.65
3 BUMBACA Veronica 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'02.95
4 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.39
5 MASSABO' Chiara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.45
6 MANZONI Anita 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'03.61
7 MARENGO Michela 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'03.99
8 BERETTA Alice 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'04.23
9 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.24

10 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.43
11 ANDREELLO Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'04.45
12 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'04.88
13 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.34
14 BOVETTI Maddalena 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'05.37
15 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.09

PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'06.09
17 BERTA Elena 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'06.92
18 ZANCHI Greta 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'07.66
19 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'07.68

PALAZZINI Valeria 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'07.68
21 SABINA Chiara 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'09.02
22 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'09.19
23 ZANCHI Aurora 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'09.29
24 LORENZI Chiara 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'09.77
25 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'09.83
26 AWED MOHAMUD Yasmin 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'10.69
27 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'12.06
28 SCARPALEGGIA Margherita 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.11
29 TOSCANO Francesca 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'13.32
30 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'13.83
31 GRITTI Sofia 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'13.86
32 ZANINI Arianna 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'14.15
33 VAVASSORI Laura 1999 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'15.40
34 BASSIGNANA Serena 1999 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'15.72
35 SCIANDRA Rachele 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'16.30
36 BERTOLINO Sara 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'17.20
37 GHERARDINI Lara 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'19.75
38 LUCCHINI Valentina 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'22.48
39 RICHETTI Giorgia 2000 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'23.41
40 INDEMINI Beatrice 2000 ITA Polisp Libertas Mondovi' 1'33.47
41 NOSSA Claudia 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'37.38

NON CLASSIFICATI

ARDINGHI Fiammetta 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd SQ
Falsa partenza
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